UHB_high_bay 07/21 page 1 of 3
UV-C
High bay
4 or 6 lamp T8 Philips TUV
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
The ALKCO UV-C high bay utilizes Philips UV-C technology to continuously
treat the air to reduce airborne pathogens.* UV-C can play an important role
in a  broad range of applications such as schools, offices, industry, (food)
retail and museums.
Ordering guide       Example: UHB436-UNV-2/2-EB-BK
Family Lamp Quantity Lamp Type/Wattage Voltage Ballast Options
UHB 36  – UNV  –    –
UHB UV-C high bay 4 Four lamp
6 Six lamp
36 36W T8 Philips TUV UNV  Universal voltage
120-277V
2/2-EB Two 2 lamp
electronic ballast
3/2-EB Three 2 lamp
electronic ballasts
blank White external housing
BK Black external housing
General Notes
• All options factory installed.
• All accessories are field installed.
• Lamps are included with luminaire but shipped separately.
Dimensions Accessories (order separately)
• HCH5-VHOOK 5' cables & V hooks
• HNH5-VHOOK 54" chains & V hooks
• WG-FBD4 4 lamp wire guard
• WG-FBD6 6 lamp wire guard
6 Lamp
48" NOM.
(1,219mm)
19-7/8"
(505mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)
4 Lamp
48" NOM.
(1,219mm)
13-3/4"
(349mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)
Mounting height
No specified mounting restrictions,
used in unoccupied space.
*  Alkco’s wall mount and ceiling mount upper air UV-C luminaires were tested for SARS-CoV-2 in Innovative Bioanalysis Lab.
The wall-mounted luminaire achieved 99.9% reduction in 10 minutes and the ceiling mount luminaire achieved 92.6% reduction in 20 minutes.
The luminaires were also tested for Escherichia coli in Intertek Lab. Both luminaires achieved 99.9% reduction in 45 minutes.
UHB_high_bay 07/21 page 2 of 3
UHB UV-C high bay
4 or 6 lamp T8 Philips TUV
Door switch
Interrupteur de porte